Elected Official Expense Report
. @ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Samanntha Wright

July - September 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $894.70

Total $894.70

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
07-09-24
07-23-24
09-10-24
09-24-24

09-11-24
09-25-24

07-19-24
09-17-24

07-24-24
07-17-24
09-18-24
07-12-24
09-19-24
07-11-24
09-12-24
09-20-24
09-23-24
09-26-24
Meals

09-23-24
09-26-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

CAO Workshop

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
CAO Recruitment Interviews

Agricultural Service Board Meeting

IMC - Mountain View County

Council BBQ

IMC - Municipal District of Big Horn

Big Hill Springs Preservation Society Tour
Meeting with Resident - Cross Iron Mills

Lunch - Big Hill Society Tour - Per Diem
Lunch - Resident Metting Cross Iron Mills - Per Diem
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$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

$49.00
$49.00

$49.00
$49.00

$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

$28.00
$42.70

$20.00
$20.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $894.70
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