Elected Official Expense Report

Samanntha Wright

July - September 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence		\$894.70
	Total	\$894.70

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
07-09-24	Council Meeting	\$49.00
07-23-24	Council Meeting	\$49.00
09-10-24	Council Meeting	\$49.00
09-24-24	Council Meeting	\$49.00
09-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$49.00
09-25-24	Special Council Meeting	\$49.00
07-19-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$49.00
09-17-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$49.00
07-24-24	CAO Workshop	\$49.00
07-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$49.00
09-18-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$49.00
07-12-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$49.00
09-19-24	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$49.00
07-11-24	IMC - Mountain View County	\$49.00
09-12-24	Council BBQ	\$49.00
09-20-24	IMC - Municipal District of Big Horn	\$49.00
09-23-24	Big Hill Springs Preservation Society Tour	\$28.00
09-26-24	Meeting with Resident - Cross Iron Mills	\$42.70
Meals		
09-23-24	Lunch - Big Hill Society Tour - Per Diem	\$20.00
09-26-24	Lunch - Resident Metting Cross Iron Mills - Per Diem	\$20.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$894.70